WEB
04/2020
Self centering QUK
QUKC
-  Transmits torque in one direction,
free movement in the other
- Keyway conforms to DIN6885
- Max torque = 2 x TN
- Material: steel
.Assembly.
-  QUK:
Shaft tolerance n6
Housing tolerance N6
-  QUKC:
Shaft tolerance k6
Housing tolerance N6
.Info.
-  Self centering freewheel,
pre-greased and fitted with
anti-dust protection
Dimensions in mm
Load capacity Torque Residual Price
ØD1 b Bearing Dynamic Static TN torque Weight each
Part number ØD (h5) L (Js9) t type (N) (N) (Nm) (Nm) (kg) 1 to 5
Without keyway
QUK15 ZZ 15-0,01 35 11 - - 6202ZZ 7400 3400 16,9 0,009 0,06 38,54 F
QUK17 ZZ 17-0,01 40 12 - - 6203ZZ 7900 3800 30,6 0,011 0,07 34,78 F
QUK20 ZZ 20-0,01 47 14 - - 6204ZZ 9400 4450 50,0 0,013 0,11 39,82 F
QUK25 ZZ 25-0,01 52 15 - - 6205ZZ 10700 5450 85,0 0,020 0,14 41,84 F
QUK30 ZZ 30-0,01 62 16 - - 6206ZZ 11700 6450 138,0 0,044 0,21 52,71 F
With keyway
QUKC15 ZZ 15H7 35 11 5 1,2 6202ZZ 7400 3400 16,9 0,009 0,06 41,69 F
QUKC17 ZZ 17H7 40 12 5 1,2 6203ZZ 7900 3800 30,6 0,011 0,07 38,06 F
QUKC20 ZZ 20H7 47 14 6 1,6 6204ZZ 9400 4450 50,0 0,013 0,11 42,65 F
QUKC25 ZZ 25H7 52 15 8 2,0 6205ZZ 10700 5450 85,0 0,020 0,14 44,34 F
QUKC30 ZZ 30H7 62 16 8 2,0 6206ZZ 11700 6450 138,0 0,044 0,21 56,31 F
Freewheel with internal bearing
QUK QUKC
L L
ØD1 ØD1
bxt
QUK QUKC
ØD ØD
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc List -6% On request